10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UA213021513891

UA213021347983

UB2000017647145

UA213021335763

UA213021518356

UA213021346698

UA213021335667

UA213021348162

UA213021335943

UA213021302856

UB2100017663768

UA213021334923

UB2100017706013

UA213021345459

UB2100017662877

UB2000017646859

UA213021334942

UA203020240235

UA213021335358

UA213021335405

UB2100017663292

UB2000017646849

UA213021335353

NEETU

SANJU

NAINA

AKSHAY

ASHISH

KUMAR

ASHISH

NAVEEN

SANKET

SAHIL

SAHIL MAAN

SANJANA

RITIKA

ARJUN

BANSAL

PAVEEN

LAKSHIT

LOHAN
DILPREET

SINGH

MUSKAN

AMAN

ANIKET

RAMAN

PARDEEP

RAHUL

ABHISHEK

9991311485

7056546301

9306806735

9053421373

9416962511

8901088480

8572075173

9466318050

9728475761

9729962640

8708757501

8570922855

9418144089

8569983596

7206694269

7988446005

9350096968

8901618719

8278545063

9896724824

9466251895

8683857050

9996477928

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List - FINAL GC Jind (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

NARENDER

NARWAL

JAI BHAGWAN

RAMESH

RAJESH KUMAR

SADHU RAM

RAJESH KUMAR

RAM MEHAR

TEEKA RAM

DALBIR

RAJESH

PAWAN SHARMA

CHARANJEET

KHURANA

PRATAP SINGH

MEWA SINGH

VIKAS

SURINDER SINGH

PARVEEN KUMAR

MUNNI RAM

SUSHIL KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR

KRISHAN

KRISHAN

DARSHAN SINGH

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

12/12/2003

06/06/2004

13/06/2003

07/08/2003

18/12/2001

01/01/2004

21/09/2002

15/10/2003

09/02/2004

16/11/2002

13/04/2003

08/08/2003

26/01/2005

16/04/2002

07/11/2003

03/03/2002

08/10/2003

21/09/2003

03/09/2001

13/02/2004

20/08/2004

19/10/2002

29/03/2002

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

General

General

General

Schedule

Caste

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

EWS

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

EWS

EWS

Schedule
Caste

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

AIOEWS

HOGCEWS

SC

90

90

84.2

100.2

98.2

98.2

97.8

97.6

94.6

93.8

92.8

91

90.8

90

90

89.2

88.4

88.4

81

88

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
I,Hons. Paper-ll, Polltlcal Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons
1,Hons. Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons
I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons
I,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons
I,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons
|,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

|,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

1,Hons. Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

1,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons.

|,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

|,Hons. Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

1,Hons. Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

1,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Paper-

. Paper-

. Paper-

. Paper-

. Paper-

. Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

UA213021335342

UA203020229572

UA193019646863

UA203020227808

UA213021382021

UA203020230380

UB2100017663450

UA203020242356

UB2100017662737

UB2100017662258

NEERAJ
KUMAR

RAJVINDER

KAUR

ishika

SOMBIR

PRINCE

MOHAMAD

SMILE

JYOTI

ANAND

HITESH

PARTHAM

8683825280

9467239817

9053592247

9467240952

7206884790

8570871518

8199005308

9416147219

9468040920

9350924049

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List - FINAL GC Jind (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

GOPI RAM

JASVINDER SINGH

BALJEET

SHRI RAM

SUBE SINGH

Rasool Mohamad

LALLU LAL PATEL

PAWAN KUMAR

RAJENDER

NARENDER

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

12/09/2002

25/10/2002

06/01/2001

03/05/2001

31/07/2004

08/08/2002

06/08/2003

10/08/2002

04/11/2002

06/12/2003

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

SC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

61.8

54.8

87.8

84.4

71.8

75.2

76

61.8

59.8

88.4

87.8

84.4

76.8

75.2

76

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
I,Hons. Paper-Il, Polltlcal Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

1,Hons. Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-I1,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

|,Hons. Paper-Il,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.

I,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-

Paper-
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